National Transportation Safety Board RELEASE OF AIRCRAFT WRECKAGE

ACCIDENT IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

ERA21FA234

FARI I RELEASE OF	AIRCR	AFI WKECKAGE			
REGISTERED OWNER (name and address)			REGISTRATION NUMBER N		
JL&GL PRODUCTIONS LP Brentwood, TN		N66BK			
		MAKE			
		Cessna			
DATE OF ACCIDENT		LOCATION			
		Smyrna, TN			
TATIVE	TITLE		DATE		
L. Read		Sr. Air Safety Investigator	5/25/2022		
raft wreckage. on the reverse side of this form.					
	TITLE		DATE		
	On Am	F AVIATION	5-25-22		
entative of AMF. e been returned to AMF, ple	ease see a	attached evidence control forms.			
	ddress) DATE OF ACCIDENT 05/29/2021 Coard has Ans not compersesside is hereby released to nsert NONE.) TATIVE TATIVE of the owner or owner's represent ity for disposition of the wreckage raft wreckage. on the reverse side of this form.	ddress) DATE OF ACCIDENT 05/29/2021 board has A has not completed its i erse side is hereby released to the regis nsert NONE.) TATIVE TATIVE TATIVE TITLE of the owner or owner's representative, who hity for disposition of the wreckage upon that raft wreckage. on the reverse side of this form.	N66BK MAKE Cessna DATE OF ACCIDENT LOCATION 05/29/2021 Smyrna, T board has Ans not completed its investigation of the aircraft wreckage erse side is hereby released to the registered owner, or owner's representations insert NONE.) TATIVE TITLE TATIVE TITLE of the owner or owner's representative, who has the knowledge of the disposition of the ity for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) raft wreckage. ITITLE Ownork Amc Amc Amc		

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

EVIDENCE CONTROL

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

ERA21FA234

	Fo	or Use In All Modal Invest	igations		
OFFICE		DATE OF ACCIDENT ACCIDENT LOCATION (City 8		ty & State)	
AS-ERA		05/29/2021	Smyrna, TN		
EVIDENCE OBTAIN	IED BY: NTSB				
E EV	IDENCE OBTAINED FROM:			DATE	
E EV	IDENCE RECEIVED FROM:			05/30/2021	
EVIDENCE CONTR	OL NUMBER				
	BIN ITEM - HAS BEEN SEP	ARATED 🔲)			
P&WC JT15D-1B en P&WC JT15D-1B en	gine, s/n: 77408 gine, s/n: 77407				
	OWNER C	R OWNER'S REPR	ESENTATIVE		
FIRST NAME:					
JL&GL PRODUCTIO	NS LP				
ADDRESS:					
PHONE:	HONE:				
RETURNED	DATE:	CONTACT:			
		CHAIN OF CUSTO	DY		
RELEASED BY: L.Read/C.Horgan		RELEASED TO: P&WC, West Virgina		DATE: 07/24/2021	
PURPOSE: Examination					
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:		DATE:	
P&WC, West Virginia		AMF Aviation, Springfield, KY		10/03/2021	
PURPOSE: Return item to be p	placed with recovered wre	ckage.			
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:		DATE:	
PURPOSE:					
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:		DATE:	
PURPOSE:					
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED BY:			DATE:	
PURPOSE:					

NTSB EVIDENCE CONTROL FORM VER - 1.0 (05/10)

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD EVIDENCE CONTROL					ACCIDENT NUMBER: ERA21FA234	
	For Use In All Mo	dal Investig				
DFFICE	DATE OF AG	DATE OF ACCIDENT ACCIDENT LOCA 05/29/2021 Smyrna, TN		TION (City & State)		
S-ERA	05/29/2021					
EVIDENCE OBTAINED BY: NTSB					1	
EVIDENCE OBTAINED FROM		LOCATION OR PERSON INFORMATION Accident Site			DATE	
EVIDENCE RECEIVED FROM	1: Accident Site				05/30/2021	
EVIDENCE CONTROL NUMBER					GROUP	
DESCRIPTION (BIN ITEM - HAS BEEN SE	PARATED 🔲)					
Annunciator Panel						
OWNER	OR OWNER	'S REPR	ESENTATIVE			
FIRST NAME:		LAST NA				
IL&GL PRODUCTIONS LP						
ADDRESS:						
PHONE:	EMAIL:	EMAIL:				
	CONTACT:					
	CHAIN OF	CUSTO	DY		-	
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED	RELEASED TO:			DATE:	
Read	NTSB Mate	NTSB Materials Lab, Washington DC			06/10/2021	
PURPOSE:						
Examination	DELEASED	RELEASED TO:			DATE:	
RELEASED BY: NTSB Materials Lab, Washington DC		AMF Aviation, Springfield, KY			02/25/2021	
PURPOSE:						
Return item to be placed with recovered v	vreckage.		4			
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED	RELEASED TO:			DATE:	
PURPOSE:		RELEASED TO:				
	RELEASED	D TO:			DATE:	
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED	D TO:			DATE:	
	RELEASED	D TO:			DATE:	
RELEASED BY: PURPOSE:						
RELEASED BY:	RELEASE				DATE:	

NTSB EVIDENCE CONTROL FORM VER - 1.0 (05/10)